Games Statistics Financial Report Data as of. 8/31/202110:43:53 AM

From 4/1/2021 thru 4/30/2021 .
Report Run By: NEOMN\tiemann

Bets Info Bonus Info Total Wins Information Prize Information Cancellation Information
Game Name External Provider Bet Bet Amount Bonus Bonus Total Win Total Win Win Win <=600 Win Win >600 Cancelled Cancelled
Name Count Count Amount Count Amount <=600 Amount >600 Amount Count Amount
Count Count

Queen of Diamonds Neogames 6,043,471  $11,319,050.10 10,879 $5,906.10 2,441,885 $9,845,771.30 2,441,328 $9,174,723.90 557 $671,047.40
Keno Multiplier Neogames 7,559,578 $7,991,226.75 15,174 $3,135.25 1,993,317 $6,956,904.50 1,993,201 $6,835,479.50 116 $121,425.00
Wheel Of Fortune Neogames 3,703,392 $7,259,933.25 356 $148.70 1,175,990 $6,297,819.55 1,175,745 $6,069,633.05 245 $228,186.50
Football Payout Neogames 13,007,293 $6,789,324.05 5,597,383 $520,688.40 3,959,390 $6,232,940.60 3,959,252 $6,008,940.60 138 $224,000.00
VIP Platinum Neogames 2,447,173 $5,739,597.00 4,878 $3,092.35 994,726 $4,957,076.05 994,498 $4,692,640.50 228 $264,435.55
Blackjack Doubler Neogames 2,091,444 $4,907,720.30 797,305 $4,362,780.15 797,106 $4,147,500.85 199 $215,279.30
VIP Ultra Neogames 1,654,988 $3,704,292.00 484 $226.70 543,961 $3,252,610.15 543,811 $3,089,605.90 150 $163,004.25
Love Struck Neogames 3,533,526 $3,676,147.70 924,030 $3,209,725.30 924,009 $3,169,725.30 21 $40,000.00
Frogger Neogames 3,127,161 $3,550,593.50 622,504 $3,147,780.00 622,395 $3,026,669.40 109 $121,110.60
Cash Avenue Neogames 1,278,016 $2,859,450.25 512,637 $2,584,270.95 512,533 $2,461,457.20 104 $122,813.75
Instant Keno Neogames 4,453,695 $2,779,626.30 21,075 $2,847.35 1,654,511 $2,432,710.70 1,654,467 $2,338,460.70 44 $94,250.00
Treetop Treasures Neogames 1,220,516 $2,725,463.50 2,277 $1,606.65 469,682 $2,459,782.05 469,559 $2,281,918.05 123 $177,864.00
Shamrock Winnings Neogames 2,277,099 $2,631,389.50 64,306 $27,522.00 613,485 $2,279,747.55 613,469 $2,257,997.55 16 $21,750.00
Hit Series Neogames 1,337,931 $2,589,930.75 549,697 $2,258,501.20 549,615 $2,149,153.45 82 $109,347.75
HiLo Neogames 772,953 $2,388,566.00 454 $463.95 416,573 $2,272,340.45 416,573 $2,272,340.45

Color Pop Neogames 1,284,891 $2,358,275.10 1 481,971 $2,083,771.70 481,957 $2,066,691.20 14 $17,080.50
VIP GOLD Neogames 812,203 $2,041,827.50 456 $323.50 311,216 $1,833,087.75 311,075 $1,657,582.50 141 $175,505.25
Road Trip USA Neogames 930,450 $2,033,495.75 300,084 $1,841,623.20 300,066 $1,810,456.20 18 $31,167.00
Quick 6 Neogames 1,355,932 $1,895,332.60 627 $232.90 604,430 $1,664,624.60 604,359 $1,544,452.30 71 $120,172.30
King of Clubs Neogames 846,359 $1,620,591.90 351,833 $1,422,366.60 351,725 $1,304,594.85 108 $117,771.75
Top Shot Keno Neogames 1,402,296 $1,588,890.25 358,033 $1,415,201.25 358,012 $1,389,901.25 21 $25,300.00
RoboCash Neogames 1,692,891 $1,551,018.30 514,913 $1,429,437.20 514,881 $1,390,937.20 32 $38,500.00

Version: 1.0 Page 1 of 4



Shocking 7s
Bullseye Keno

Fruity Cubes
Enchanted Winnings
Northern Wilds

VIP Black

Paint Blast
Steampunk Treasures
10x The Cash

Wild Time Doubler
Wild Time Xtra
Multiplier Max Out
3-2-1 Draw!

Roll the Dice
Diamond Payout
Wild Time Mania
Lucky 7's

Custom Cash Payout
Prince of Hearts
Treasure Bay
Caribbean Cashword
Instant Riches

Triple Gems
Cashword

Fruity Cashword
Stars and Stripes
Cowboy Cash Roundup

Unwrap the Cash

Version: 1.0

Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames
Neogames

Neogames

454,444

1,000,740

762,055

1,403,416

674,081

607,546

502,749

806,577

1,716,040

936,459

530,926

450,038

488,734

421,260

365,762

331,656

289,201

294,155

336,586

687,555

462,148

421,367

740,465

345,279

425,461

669,268

256,509

389,547

$1,405,574.50

$1,389,017.70

$1,380,781.50

$1,210,779.70

$1,140,561.20

$1,092,476.50

$1,073,253.00

$1,016,855.70

$905,774.65

$763,604.55

$758,448.30

$743,216.25

$727,469.75

$672,884.30

$636,721.50

$583,822.80

$577,258.40

$548,566.85

$538,769.40

$537,441.60

$524,872.50

$502,784.10

$492,598.15

$472,403.50

$462,230.75

$435,632.10

$431,480.30

$348,273.75

438

64,570

59,274

555

577,896

185,278

933

$196.25

$27,851.05

$42,126.45

$282.80

$48,829.50

$309.25

$31.60

$22,114.50

$348.50

179,197

409,115

294,174

367,296

287,857

270,081

225,394

245,376

523,803

299,468

138,755

151,200

215,449

126,361

129,944

131,067

100,409

103,245

139,514

210,381

143,631

134,324

215,092

111,31C

129,522

204,836

79,867

129,889

$1,281,352.55

$1,213,279.51

$1,254,736.00

$1,056,359.60

$995,785.80

$940,138.30

$943,570.90

$955,710.15

$746,622.60

$642,569.55

$660,941.90

$628,425.00

$625,069.45

$586,342.75

$546,220.50

$490,805.10

$494,946.85

$476,414.50

$455,575.70

$461,916.60

$440,200.75

$430,864.95

$426,731.05

$379,780.00

$384,535.25

$381,467.85

$362,833.00

$317,258.25

179,018

409,060

294,143

367,294

287,836

270,045

225,345

245,341

523,801

299,468

138,752

151,184

215,432

126,343

129,942

131,044

100,406

103,216

139,489

210,377

143,629

134,324

215,086

111,31C

129,503

204,831

79,861

129,887

$1,084,235.80

$1,144,949.21

$1,225,968.00

$1,050,259.60

$970,160.85

$899,775.80

$891,786.90

$886,710.15

$740,622.60

$642,569.55

$656,441.90

$613,702.75

$610,941.95

$552,244.45

$543,720.50

$464,799.35

$490,696.85

$439,891.80

$429,895.95

$452,166.60

$438,200.75

$430,864.95

$417,231.05

$379,780.00

$361,910.25

$374,967.85

$357,003.00

$294,758.25

179

55

31

21

36

49

35

23

29

25

$197,116.75
$68,330.30
$28,768.00
$6,100.00
$25,624.95
$40,362.50
$51,784.00
$69,000.00

$6,000.00

$4,500.00
$14,722.25
$14,127.50
$34,098.30
$2,500.00
$26,005.75
$4,250.00
$36,522.70
$25,679.75
$9,750.00

$2,000.00
$9,500.00
$22,625.00
$6,500.00

$5,830.00

$22,500.00

Page 2 of 4



S|apsh0ﬂ Neogames 146,095 $266,872.50 53,353 $223,527.25 53,347 $217,402.25 6 $6,125.00

Ultimate Wizard Neogames 215,386 $264,423.25 83,790 $221,482.85 83,785 $216,858.85 5 $4,624.00
Egyptian Deluxe Neogames 119,580 $263,552.00 51,282 $238,416.60 51,277 $229,867.10 5 $8,549.50
Cats vs Dogs Neogames 287,416 $258,315.25 79,180 $219,877.25 79,180 $219,877.25
Football Frenzy Neogames 137,913 $256,611.90 55,206 $221,559.40 55,289 $215,831.40 7 $5,728.00
Blazing Red 7s Neogames 442,984 $250,936.65 560 $117.50 143,300 $209,076.40 143,300 $209,076.40
Tax Free Neogames 219,797 $248,330.50 66,239 $208,840.50 66,239 $208,840.50
Mega Bucks Neogames 151,825 $239,120.25 104,060 $199,443.10 104,059 $198,418.10 1 $1,025.00
Golden Harvest Neogames 199,178 $227,552.00 52,118 $195,244.75 52,117 $194,244.75 1 $1,000.00
Triple 7s Neogames 173,099 $211,915.45 107,104 $186,232.20 107,103 $185,232.20 1 $1,000.00
Fuzzball Keno Neogames 361,883 $197,679.60 230,011 $172,726.85 230,007 $168,476.85 4 $4,250.00
Wizard of All Neogames 321,067 $195,157.50 98,128 $166,034.15 98,128 $166,034.15
Moonlight Multiplier Neogames 137,033 $188,202.00 42,471 $164,307.00 42,470 $162,307.00 1 $2,000.00
Egyptian Oasis Neogames 93,636 $168,771.00 27,208 $149,180.60 27,204 $142,333.60 4 $6,847.00
Cosmic Expander Neogames 185,973 $158,567.00 58,058 $134,466.25 58,058 $134,466.25
Amazon Adventures Neogames 159,144 $138,957.75 55,673 $114,226.25 55,671 $112,226.25 2 $2,000.00
Sweet Winnings Neogames 128,071 $133,309.60 61,396 $114,566.55 61,394 $111,566.45 2 $3,000.10
Holiday Cheer Neogames 79,100 $122,689.80 22,473 $105,209.60 22,468 $100,461.60 5 $4,748.00
Pot O Gold Neogames 82,758 $88,725.30 61,362 $75,645.65 61,362 $75,645.65
Cash O'Lanterns Neogames 92,799 $87,464.45 23,748 $76,724.30 23,746 $74,724.30 2 $2,000.00
Pure Gold Neogames 137,436 $86,211.85 47,660 $75,924.20 47,659 $74,924.20 1 $1,000.00
Roaring 20s Neogames 48,652 $80,505.00 14,645 $61,068.00 14,645 $61,068.00
Alfredo Neogames 90,926 $72,817.65 58,690 $60,583.30 58,690 $60,583.30
8-Bit Bucks Neogames 110,198 $64,429.20 34,723 $56,962.10 34,722 $54,462.10 1 $2,500.00
Golden Island Neogames 98,754 $53,445.00 32,595 $46,845.30 32,504 $44,345.30 1 $2,500.00
Neogames Total: 83,823,985 $109,699,867.10 6,608,633 $708,401.25 27,953,293 $96,519,497.61 27,950,117  $92,626,392.36 3,176  $3,893,105.25

83,823,985 $109,699,867.10 6,608,633 $708,401.25 27,953,293 $96,519,497.61 27,950,117  $92,626,392.36 $3,893,105.25

Version: 1.0 Page 3 of 4



Grand Total

Version: 1.0 Page 4 of 4



