Games Statistics Financial Report From 4/1/2021 thru 4/30/2021

Data as of: 8/31/2021 10:43:53 AM

Report Run By: NEOMI\tiemann

		Bets Info		Bonus Info		Total Wins Information		Prize Information				Cancellation Information	
Game Name	External Provider Name	Bet Count	Bet Amount	Bonus Count	Bonus Amount	Total Win Count	Total Win Amount	Win <=600 Count	Win <=600 Amount	Win >600 Count	Win >600 Amount	Cancelled Count	Cancelled Amount
Queen of Diamonds	Neogames	6,043,471	\$11,319,050.10	10,879	\$5,906.10	2,441,885	\$9,845,771.30	2,441,328	\$9,174,723.90	557	\$671,047.40		
Keno Multiplier	Neogames	7,559,578	\$7,991,226.75	15,174	\$3,135.25	1,993,317	\$6,956,904.50	1,993,201	\$6,835,479.50	116	\$121,425.00		
Wheel Of Fortune	Neogames	3,703,392	\$7,259,933.25	356	\$148.70	1,175,990	\$6,297,819.55	1,175,745	\$6,069,633.05	245	\$228,186.50		
Football Payout	Neogames	13,007,293	\$6,789,324.05	5,597,383	\$520,688.40	3,959,390	\$6,232,940.60	3,959,252	\$6,008,940.60	138	\$224,000.00		
VIP Platinum	Neogames	2,447,173	\$5,739,597.00	4,878	\$3,092.35	994,726	\$4,957,076.05	994,498	\$4,692,640.50	228	\$264,435.55		
Blackjack Doubler	Neogames	2,091,444	\$4,907,720.30			797,305	\$4,362,780.15	797,106	\$4,147,500.85	199	\$215,279.30		
VIP Ultra	Neogames	1,654,988	\$3,704,292.00	484	\$226.70	543,961	\$3,252,610.15	543,811	\$3,089,605.90	150	\$163,004.25		
Love Struck	Neogames	3,533,526	\$3,676,147.70			924,030	\$3,209,725.30	924,009	\$3,169,725.30	21	\$40,000.00		
Frogger	Neogames	3,127,161	\$3,550,593.50			622,504	\$3,147,780.00	622,395	\$3,026,669.40	109	\$121,110.60		
Cash Avenue	Neogames	1,278,016	\$2,859,450.25			512,637	\$2,584,270.95	512,533	\$2,461,457.20	104	\$122,813.75		
Instant Keno	Neogames	4,453,695	\$2,779,626.30	21,075	\$2,847.35	1,654,511	\$2,432,710.70	1,654,467	\$2,338,460.70	44	\$94,250.00		
Treetop Treasures	Neogames	1,220,516	\$2,725,463.50	2,277	\$1,606.65	469,682	\$2,459,782.05	469,559	\$2,281,918.05	123	\$177,864.00		
Shamrock Winnings	Neogames	2,277,099	\$2,631,389.50	64,306	\$27,522.00	613,485	\$2,279,747.55	613,469	\$2,257,997.55	16	\$21,750.00		
Hit Series	Neogames	1,337,931	\$2,589,930.75			549,697	\$2,258,501.20	549,615	\$2,149,153.45	82	\$109,347.75		
HiLo	Neogames	772,953	\$2,388,566.00	454	\$463.95	416,573	\$2,272,340.45	416,573	\$2,272,340.45				
Color Pop	Neogames	1,284,891	\$2,358,275.10	1		481,971	\$2,083,771.70	481,957	\$2,066,691.20	14	\$17,080.50		
VIP GOLD	Neogames	812,203	\$2,041,827.50	456	\$323.50	311,216	\$1,833,087.75	311,075	\$1,657,582.50	141	\$175,505.25		
Road Trip USA	Neogames	930,450	\$2,033,495.75			300,084	\$1,841,623.20	300,066	\$1,810,456.20	18	\$31,167.00		
Quick 6	Neogames	1,355,932	\$1,895,332.60	627	\$232.90	604,430	\$1,664,624.60	604,359	\$1,544,452.30	71	\$120,172.30		
King of Clubs	Neogames	846,359	\$1,620,591.90			351,833	\$1,422,366.60	351,725	\$1,304,594.85	108	\$117,771.75		
Top Shot Keno	Neogames	1,402,296	\$1,588,890.25			358,033	\$1,415,201.25	358,012	\$1,389,901.25	21	\$25,300.00		
RoboCash	Neogames	1,692,891	\$1,551,018.30			514,913	\$1,429,437.20	514,881	\$1,390,937.20	32	\$38,500.00		

Version: 1.0

Shocking 7s	Neogames	454,444	\$1,405,574.50	438	\$196.25	179,197	\$1,281,352.55	179,018	\$1,084,235.80	179	\$197,116.75	
Bullseye Keno	Neogames	1,000,740	\$1,389,017.70	64,570	\$27,851.05	409,115	\$1,213,279.51	409,060	\$1,144,949.21	55	\$68,330.30	
Fruity Cubes	Neogames	762,055	\$1,380,781.50			294,174	\$1,254,736.00	294,143	\$1,225,968.00	31	\$28,768.00	
Enchanted Winnings	Neogames	1,403,416	\$1,210,779.70			367,296	\$1,056,359.60	367,294	\$1,050,259.60	2	\$6,100.00	
Northern Wilds	Neogames	674,081	\$1,140,561.20	59,274	\$42,126.45	287,857	\$995,785.80	287,836	\$970,160.85	21	\$25,624.95	
VIP Black	Neogames	607,546	\$1,092,476.50	555	\$282.80	270,081	\$940,138.30	270,045	\$899,775.80	36	\$40,362.50	
Paint Blast	Neogames	502,749	\$1,073,253.00			225,394	\$943,570.90	225,345	\$891,786.90	49	\$51,784.00	
Steampunk Treasures	Neogames	806,577	\$1,016,855.70			245,376	\$955,710.15	245,341	\$886,710.15	35	\$69,000.00	
10x The Cash	Neogames	1,716,040	\$905,774.65	577,896	\$48,829.50	523,803	\$746,622.60	523,801	\$740,622.60	2	\$6,000.00	
Wild Time Doubler	Neogames	936,459	\$763,604.55			299,468	\$642,569.55	299,468	\$642,569.55			
Wild Time Xtra	Neogames	530,926	\$758,448.30	763	\$309.25	138,755	\$660,941.90	138,752	\$656,441.90	3	\$4,500.00	
Multiplier Max Out	Neogames	450,038	\$743,216.25			151,200	\$628,425.00	151,184	\$613,702.75	16	\$14,722.25	
3-2-1 Draw!	Neogames	488,734	\$727,469.75			215,449	\$625,069.45	215,432	\$610,941.95	17	\$14,127.50	
Roll the Dice	Neogames	421,260	\$672,884.30			126,361	\$586,342.75	126,343	\$552,244.45	18	\$34,098.30	
Diamond Payout	Neogames	365,762	\$636,721.50			129,944	\$546,220.50	129,942	\$543,720.50	2	\$2,500.00	
Wild Time Mania	Neogames	331,656	\$583,822.80	16	\$31.60	131,067	\$490,805.10	131,044	\$464,799.35	23	\$26,005.75	
Lucky 7's	Neogames	289,201	\$577,258.40			100,409	\$494,946.85	100,406	\$490,696.85	3	\$4,250.00	
Custom Cash Payout	Neogames	294,155	\$548,566.85			103,245	\$476,414.50	103,216	\$439,891.80	29	\$36,522.70	
Prince of Hearts	Neogames	336,586	\$538,769.40			139,514	\$455,575.70	139,489	\$429,895.95	25	\$25,679.75	
Treasure Bay	Neogames	687,555	\$537,441.60			210,381	\$461,916.60	210,377	\$452,166.60	4	\$9,750.00	
Caribbean Cashword	Neogames	462,148	\$524,872.50			143,631	\$440,200.75	143,629	\$438,200.75	2	\$2,000.00	
Instant Riches	Neogames	421,367	\$502,784.10			134,324	\$430,864.95	134,324	\$430,864.95			
Triple Gems	Neogames	740,465	\$492,598.15	185,278	\$22,114.50	215,092	\$426,731.05	215,086	\$417,231.05	6	\$9,500.00	
Cashword	Neogames	345,279	\$472,403.50	933	\$348.50	111,310	\$379,780.00	111,310	\$379,780.00			
Fruity Cashword	Neogames	425,461	\$462,230.75			129,522	\$384,535.25	129,503	\$361,910.25	19	\$22,625.00	
Stars and Stripes	Neogames	669,268	\$435,632.10			204,836	\$381,467.85	204,831	\$374,967.85	5	\$6,500.00	
Cowboy Cash Roundup	Neogames	256,509	\$431,480.30			79,867	\$362,833.00	79,861	\$357,003.00	6	\$5,830.00	
Unwrap the Cash	Neogames	389,547	\$348,273.75			129,889	\$317,258.25	129,887	\$294,758.25	2	\$22,500.00	

Version: 1.0

Slapshot!	Neogames	146,095	\$266,872.50			53,353	\$223,527.25	53,347	\$217,402.25	6	\$6,125.00
Ultimate Wizard	Neogames	215,386	\$264,423.25			83,790	\$221,482.85	83,785	\$216,858.85	5	\$4,624.00
Egyptian Deluxe	Neogames	119,580	\$263,552.00			51,282	\$238,416.60	51,277	\$229,867.10	5	\$8,549.50
Cats vs Dogs	Neogames	287,416	\$258,315.25			79,180	\$219,877.25	79,180	\$219,877.25		
Football Frenzy	Neogames	137,913	\$256,611.90			55,296	\$221,559.40	55,289	\$215,831.40	7	\$5,728.00
Blazing Red 7s	Neogames	442,984	\$250,936.65	560	\$117.50	143,300	\$209,076.40	143,300	\$209,076.40		
Tax Free	Neogames	219,797	\$248,330.50			66,239	\$208,840.50	66,239	\$208,840.50		
Mega Bucks	Neogames	151,825	\$239,129.25			104,060	\$199,443.10	104,059	\$198,418.10	1	\$1,025.00
Golden Harvest	Neogames	199,178	\$227,552.00			52,118	\$195,244.75	52,117	\$194,244.75	1	\$1,000.00
Triple 7s	Neogames	173,099	\$211,915.45			107,104	\$186,232.20	107,103	\$185,232.20	1	\$1,000.00
Fuzzball Keno	Neogames	361,883	\$197,679.60			230,011	\$172,726.85	230,007	\$168,476.85	4	\$4,250.00
Wizard of All	Neogames	321,067	\$195,157.50			98,128	\$166,034.15	98,128	\$166,034.15		
Moonlight Multiplier	Neogames	137,033	\$188,202.00			42,471	\$164,307.00	42,470	\$162,307.00	1	\$2,000.00
Egyptian Oasis	Neogames	93,636	\$168,771.00			27,208	\$149,180.60	27,204	\$142,333.60	4	\$6,847.00
Cosmic Expander	Neogames	185,973	\$158,567.00			58,058	\$134,466.25	58,058	\$134,466.25		
Amazon Adventures	Neogames	159,144	\$138,957.75			55,673	\$114,226.25	55,671	\$112,226.25	2	\$2,000.00
Sweet Winnings	Neogames	128,071	\$133,309.60			61,396	\$114,566.55	61,394	\$111,566.45	2	\$3,000.10
Holiday Cheer	Neogames	79,100	\$122,689.80			22,473	\$105,209.60	22,468	\$100,461.60	5	\$4,748.00
Pot O Gold	Neogames	82,758	\$88,725.30			61,362	\$75,645.65	61,362	\$75,645.65		
Cash O`Lanterns	Neogames	92,799	\$87,464.45			23,748	\$76,724.30	23,746	\$74,724.30	2	\$2,000.00
Pure Gold	Neogames	137,436	\$86,211.85			47,660	\$75,924.20	47,659	\$74,924.20	1	\$1,000.00
Roaring 20s	Neogames	48,652	\$80,505.00			14,645	\$61,068.00	14,645	\$61,068.00		
Alfredo	Neogames	90,926	\$72,817.65			58,690	\$60,583.30	58,690	\$60,583.30		
8-Bit Bucks	Neogames	110,198	\$64,429.20			34,723	\$56,962.10	34,722	\$54,462.10	1	\$2,500.00
Golden Island	Neogames	98,754	\$53,445.00			32,595	\$46,845.30	32,594	\$44,345.30	1	\$2,500.00
Neogames Total:		83,823,985	\$109,699,867.10 6,6	08,633	\$708,401.25	27,953,293	\$96,519,497.61	27,950,117	\$92,626,392.36	3,176	\$3,893,105.25

83,823,985 \$109,699,867.10 6,608,633 \$708,401.25 27,953,293 \$96,519,497.61 27,950,117 \$92,626,392.36

\$3,893,105.25 Page 3 of 4

3,176

Version: 1.0

Grand Total